
PROJECT: WATER SYSTEM IMPROVEMENTS - TOWN OF 
HAMBURG

  
Project No: 202200055 (WE-005)

ADVERTISED SOURCE(S): DATE: 
NYS Contract Reporter 6/26/2023
Construction Exchange 6/26/2023

BID OPENING: July 18, 2023 @ 10:00 AM

$557,715.00 

BID BOND Enclosed

$492,085.00 

BID BOND Enclosed

$757,750.00 

BID BOND Enclosed

$590,540.00

BID BOND Enclosed
L. Kowalski
M.Quinn
W. Wheeler

BID OPENING

716 Site Contracting, Inc. 
PO Box 120 
North Boston, NY 14110 
DJM Contracting. Inc. 
7174 Boston State Road 
Hamburg. NY 14075 
Kandey Company, Inc. 
19 Ransier Drive 
West Seneca, NY 14224
Legend Excavating, LLC 
8080 Barnum Road 
Cassadaga, NY 14718


	Summary

